TRADEMARK RECORDATION COVER SHEET



ney	Docket	No.		
3603.22-0100				

101265937

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party: Svedala Ludlow-Saylor, Inc. 2 4 2000	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Svedala Industries, Inc.				
[] Individual(s) [] Association	Internal Address:				
[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership	Street Address: 20965 Crossroads Circle				
[X] Corporation-Delaware [] Other <u>Explain</u>	City Waukesha State Wisconsin ZIP 53186				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of Conveyance: [] Assignment [X] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: August 25, 1999	[] Individual(s) Citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-Delaware [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached [] Yes [X] No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No				
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Registration No.(s)				
75/568,924; 75/568,295; 75/568,296; 75/608,134; 75/618,685; 75/568,254 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	377,154; 1,187,346; 1,407,364; 402,760; 807,460 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No				
Additional numbers attached. [] Tes [2] Tes					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 11				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	·				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jo M. Fairbairn	involved: 11				

02/11/2000 DNGUYEN 00000067 75568924

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 DP 250.00 DP

11

TRADEMARK REEL: 002020 FRAME: 0312

9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in riginal document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Jo M. Fairbairn Name of Person Signing	
SoM. Fairbairn	1-19-00
Signature	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [5]

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"SVEDALA LUDLOW-SAYLOR, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SVEDALA INDUSTRIES, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SVEDALA INDUSTRIES, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2144317 8100M

001012577

AUTHENTICATION:

0189601

DATE:

01-10-00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002020 FRAME: 0314

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

SVEDALA LUDLOW-SAYLOR, INC.

INTO

SVEDALA INDUSTRIES, INC.

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF INCORPORATION

Svedala Ludlow-Saylor, Inc.

Delaware

Svedala Industries, Inc.

Delaware

SECOND: That an agreement of merger between the parties to the merger has

been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the

constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of section 251 of the

General Corporation Law of Delaware.

DESET-ET System Sultac

TRADEMARK REEL: 002020 FRAME: 0315

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Svedala Industries, Inc.

FOURTH: That the Certificate of Incorporation of Svedala Industries, Inc., a Delaware corporation which will survive the merger, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation.

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation, the address of which is 20965 Crossroads Circle, Waukesha, Wisconsin 53186.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SEVENTH: That this Certificate of Merger shall be effective on December 31, 1999 at 11:59 p.m.

Dated:	August	25	, 1999.

SVEDALA INDUSTRIES, INC.

Roger A. Karlin, Vice President

RECORDED: 01/24/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002020 FRAME: 0316